
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2023-03-01	to	2023-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,359.67
2023-03-06 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	4022 txn_9KHlb5 -$90.00 $1,269.67
2023-03-06 Lyft txn_9KHlE5 -$21.21 $1,248.46
2023-03-06 FTC	SKATEBOARDING txn_kWHmJN -$159.01 $1,089.45
2023-03-07 DoorDash txn_NQHLbz -$27.26 $1,062.19
2023-03-08 Donation	from	Google txn_mAHMY0 $500.00 $1,562.19
2023-03-08 WENDY'S	#878 txn_66HJdx -$13.17 $1,549.02
2023-03-08 SQ	*ANTOJITOS	MEXICANO txn_5wHgx4 -$14.23 $1,534.79
2023-03-09 TARGET	T-1054 txn_0eHGlo -$121.10 $1,413.69
2023-03-09 Lyft txn_GkHRyZ -$10.15 $1,403.54
2023-03-10 WENDY'S	#878 txn_EyHKmR -$13.17 $1,390.37
2023-03-10 Walmart txn_YRHY9Z -$65.91 $1,324.46
2023-03-10 TST*	Camino	Corner txn_ZeHy8y -$20.77 $1,303.69
2023-03-11 DoorDash txn_BZHy0v -$39.64 $1,264.05
2023-03-12 DoorDash txn_GkHGr7 -$39.52 $1,224.53
2023-03-13 WALMART.COM	8009666546 txn_LgHrQd -$186.76 $1,037.77
2023-03-15 ARE	CAFE txn_0eH7vO -$12.49 $1,025.28
2023-03-16 TARGET	T-1054 txn_PVH8XN -$148.31 $876.97
2023-03-17 JOY	HING	BBQ	NOODLE	HOUSE txn_d7HzXR -$26.55 $850.42
2023-03-19 Amazon txn_zVH9zW -$25.00 $825.42
2023-03-19 9654	Fitness	19 txn_qkHdN4 -$28.99 $796.43
2023-03-22 Amazon txn_xQHrRE -$50.00 $746.43
2023-03-24 WALGREENS	#2939 txn_d7Hz0X -$14.92 $731.51
2023-03-24 CARLS	JR	1100716 txn_GkHGZM -$16.56 $714.95
2023-03-28 High	Tide txn_nEHWY7 -$29.02 $685.93
2023-03-28 TARGET	T-1054 txn_66HlY8 -$129.96 $555.97
2023-03-28 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	MOBI txn_9KH5er -$90.00 $465.97

WITHDRAWN:	$1,393.70.	DEPOSITED:	$500.00. $465.97

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


